
No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty

2PAC HSURBG2162C1253MAR0162C1721GNISUOHB1062C11

1REMRA DROCI1691C1353GNIRPS NRUTER MAR0331C182204YKS GNIKCAP LAES2062C12

1RESNEDNOCH2162C1453EVLAV YREVILED18231C192223P GNIR O23PR073

1REVOC ROTOMI2162C1553GNIRPS EVLAV YREVILED1331C1031GAB RIA0752C15

6 1CM2027 AIR BAG NUT 1 31 1C13352 SPRING GUIDE 3 56 7956683 INSULATION PAPER 2

7 1C2620B HOUSING CAP 1 32 1C13292 PUMP HEAD SEAL 3 57 1C2612J BALL BEARING 6200VV 1

8 1CM2028 AIR BAG SET BOLT 1 33 3P1044 MAGNET FILTER 3 60 1BR5092 CAP BOLT M6×16 2

9 1C1505 AIR FILTER 1 34 1C2615 PUMP CASE PACKING 1 61 1C1912 CAP BOLT W/WASHER M8X25 4

10 7SP06030 SPRING PIN D6X30 1 35 1C2539  PUMP CASE  1 62 1C1911B CAP BOLT M8×30 17

11 1C1911 CUTTER BLOCK NO.3 2 36 1C1304  OIL PLUG M10X15 1 63 7CB06045 CAP BOLT M6×45 2

12 7B16050  STOPPER BOLT M16X50 1 37 1C1305 SEAL WASHER　WF10 1 64 1C1949    CAP BOLT M6×90 2

13 7N8016 STOPPER NUT M16 1 38 1C2542 OIL SEAL SC20-35-8 1 65 7CB06075 CAP BOLT M6×75 4

14 1C2607 RETURN SPRING 1 39 1C1941 BALL BEARING 6004VV 2 66 7CB06035 CAP BOLT M6×35 4

15 1C2614 CYLINDER PACKING 1 40 1C2616 HANDLE PRESS                          1 67 1C1945     CAP BOLT M6×18 2

REHSAW GNIRPS0600WS7862ELDNAH NIAMC/B4491C1141NOTSIP4062C161 　M6 10

17 1C2518 SEAL PACKING  1 42 1C1946 SWITCH COVER 1 69 1C1947    PAN HEAD BOLT M4X15 2

18 1C2519 RETURN VALVE 1 43 1C2611 CASE COVER 1 70 7PB04008 PAN HEAD BOLT M4X8 2

19 1C2521 RETURN VALVE SPRING 1 44 1C2612A CARBON BRUSH SET 1 71 7PSW05012 PAN HEAD BOLT W/ WASHER  M5×12 2

256×5M  TLOB DAEH NAP56050BP7271  HCTIWSB1691C1541GNIRPS DNE EVLAV2252C102

21 1C2605  PISTON KEY 1 46 1C2612B STATOR COIL 1 73 1C4160601 RELEASE VALVE 1

1GNIR O4SRO7471ERUTAMRAC2162C1741  REDNILYC2608C122

571DROCF1691C184153H GNIR PANS6252C132 1C1911B CAP BOLT W/WASHER M8X30 2

24 1C2525 BEARING GUIDE 2 49 1C2612D FAN COVER 1 76 1C4199800 CUTTER GUARD 1

25 1C2534 NEEDLE BEARING 1 50 1C2612E MOTOR HOUSING 1

26 1C2609 BALL BEARING 609 1 51 1C2612F BRUSH HOLDER 2

DC-25X REBAR CUTTER

HANDLE PRESS1C261677 1


